
Day Date Time

Tuesday 4/16/2019 6:30pm TC Royals (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob) HCU United (Dob/Rob) Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob)

Thursday 4/18/2019 6:30pm HCU United (Dob/Rob)Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob) TC Royals (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 4/23/2019 TBD

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:30pm HCU United (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob) TC Kings (Dob/Rob) Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 4/30/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/2/2019 6:30pm TC Kings (Dob/Rob) Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob) HCU United (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/7/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:30pm TC Kings (Dob/Rob) HCU United (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob)Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/14/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/16/2019 6:30pm Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob)Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob) TC Kings (Dob/Rob) HCU United (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/21/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:30pm TC Kings (Dob/Rob) Cardo's Crew (Dob/Rob) HCU United (Dob/Rob) Atomic CU Express (Dob/Rob)

Tuesday 5/28/2019 TBD

Thursday 5/30/2019 TBD

Saturday 6/1/2019 TBD
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